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TABLE 3B. Acronyms and Names of Basin- and Subbasin-Boundary Fault Zone in the Study Area  

Groundwater Basin/Intrabasin-     
Boundary Fault Zones (fz) 

A. Mesilla and El Parabién Basins 
1. Mesilla Basin (MeB) 

CBfz—Chamberino fz 
EVfz—El Vergel fz 
EPfz—East Potrillo fz 
ERfz—East Robledo fz 
FGfz—Fitzgerald fz 
MBfz—Mid-Basin fz 
MDfz—Mastodon fz 
MVfz—Mesilla Valley fz 
NRfz—Noria fz 
SPfz—San Pablo fz 
SSfz—Sierra Sapello fz 
TTfz—Tortugas fz 

2.   El Parabién Basin (EPB) 
EFfz—El Faro fz 
EGfz—El Girasol fz 
LCfz—Los Cuates fz 

B. Southern Jornada and Rincon Valley 
Basins  
1. Southern Rincon Valley Basin (SJB) 

TNfz—Tonuco fz 
WTfz—Ward Tank fz 

2. Southern Jornada Basin (SJB) 
EJfz—East Jornada fz 
Jfz—Jornada fz 

C. Hueco Bolson and Tularosa Basin  
1. Northwestern Hueco Bolson 

(NWHB) 
FMfz—Franklin Mountain fz 
SJfz—Sierra Juárez fz 

2. Southwestern Tularosa GW Basin 
(SWTB) 
OMfz—Organ Mountains fz 
SAMfz—San Andres Mountains Fz 

D. Western-Border Basins 
1. Cedar-Corralitos Upland Basin 

(CCUB) 
CHfz—Cedar Hills fz 
WRfz—West Robledo fz  
WTfz—Ward Tank fz 

2. Northeastern Mimbres Basin (MbB) 
WTfz—Ward Tank fz 
WRfz—West Robledo fz  

3. Malpais Basin (MpB) 
LPfz—La Peña fz 

I. Inter-basin Uplift Fault Zones (fz)—
Boundary and Interior  

A. Aden-Robledo Uplift (ARU) 
1. ERfz—East Robledo fz 
2. WRfz—West Robledo fz  

B. Doña Ana Mountain Uplift (DAMU) 
1. Jfz—Jornada fz 
2. MVfz—Mesilla Valley fz 
3. TTfz—Tortugas fz 

C. East Potrillo Uplift (EPU) 
1. EPfz—East Potrillo fz 
2. MRfz—Mount Riley fz 

D. El Aguaje Uplift (EAU) 
1. EFfz—El Faro fz 
2. LPfz—La Pena fz 

E. Franklin Mountains Uplift (FMU) 
1. FMfz—Franklin Mountains fz 
2. WFfz—West Franklin fz 

F. Organ Mountain Uplift (OMU) 
1.  EJfz—East Jornada fz 
2. OMfz—Organ Mountains fz 

G. Robledo Mountain Uplift (RMU) 
1. ERfz—East Robledo fz 
2. WRfz—West Robledo fz 

H. Sierra Juárez Uplift (SJU) 
1. SJfz—Sierra Juárez fz 
2. EVfz—El Vergel fz 

I. Sierra Sapello Uplift 
1. SSfz—Sierra Sapello fz 
2. LCfz—Los Cuates fz 

J. Southern San Andres Mtns (SAMU) 
1. EJfz—East Jornada fz 
2. SAMfz—San Andres Mountains fz 

K. Tortugas Uplift (TtU) 
1. Jfz—Jornada fz 
2. TTfz—Tortugas fz 

II. Inter-basin Corridor Boundary-fault 
zones (fz) 

A. Border Tank Corridor (BTC) 
1. LPfz—La Peña fz 
2. MRfz—Mount Riley fz 

B. Fillmore Pass Corridor (FPC) 
1. FMfz—Franklin Mountains fz 
2. MVfz—Mesilla Valley fz 

C. Méndez-Vergel Corridor (MVC) 
1. EVFZ—El Vergel fz 
2. SSfz—Sierra Sapello fz   

 


